SATURDAY AFTERNOON YOUTH/EXPERT
(8-AUG-20)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1 15
2 3
3 g
4 16
5 7
6 10
7
B
9 2
0 12
15
12 8
13 13
14 11
15 1
6
EAST-WEST
1 8
2 g
3 13
4 5
5 10
6 7
71
B 4
g
10 M
1 16
12 2
13 12
14 6
15 15
16 3

Denny Woo / Owen Camp

Emma Brown / Hamish Brown

Liya Lai / Sylvester Riddell

Meil Stuckey /Eric Liu

Michael Hanser / Glenis Palmer
Kevin Hu /Donny Weng

Duncan Badley / Brianna Strawbridge
Linda Cartner / Libby Winyawaonk
Mackenzie Rhodes / Liz Dixon
Richard Solomon / Isaac Ramoo
Jacinda Manconi / Hamish Jelleyman
Emily Cliff / Andi Boughey

Laura Christie / Anthony Hopkins
David Young / Beverley Morris

Paul Coleman / Briar Coleman

Emily CIiff / Anisia Shami

Matthew Brown / Leon Meier
Barry Palmer / Tony Ren

Marcus Dudley / Dong Huang
Rosie Rex /Mark Hangartner
Zachary Yan / Victor Li

Mark Robertson / Alex Shan

Allan Morris / Galen McGinlay
Freddy Wilkie / Jonathan Westoby
Cherie Coleman / Kathryn Holmes
Paul Hangartner / Alex Parr
Charlotte Rigg / Sandy Close
Mikalas Petanovic / Jessica Morris
Leo Duncan { Jason Cliff

Gary Chen / Alice Dravitzki

Tony Morcom / Romeo Ngaei-Tou Byers
Eva Anderson / Geoff Brown

Score

430.93
426.53
424 47
419.33
400.47
390.87
380.13
376.00
349.60
346.60
33213
327.33
301.13
301.00
291.13
265.33

47553
44573
435.07
416.00
402.53
Jgd4.27
378.07
376.40
362.47
356.80
306.53
301.13
301.00
290.53
280.67
24427

59.85%
59.24%
58.95%
58.24%
55 .62%
54 29%
52 .80%
52.22%
48 .56%
48.14%
46.13%
45 46%
41.82%
41.81%
40.44%
36.85%

66.05%
62.32%
60.43%
57.78%
55.91%
53.37%
52 51%
52.28%
50.34%
49.56%
42 57%
41.82%
41.81%
40.35%
38.98%
33.93%

Points

40
32
24
16

40
32
24
16



